
Edmund Rice College 
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES 2022 

 
Overview 
• Application Fee (non-refundable): $100 payable once only on application for enrolment. 

• Enrolment Administration Fee (non-refundable): $200 payable once only upon acceptance of 
enrolment at ERC. 

• Tuition Fee: Payable for each ERC student in your family. 

• Activities & Resources Fee: Payable for each ERC student in your family. This covers the cost of 
resources and compulsory activities including excursions, in-school activities, guest speakers, camps 
and retreats. (Note: There is no refund for students who do not attend compulsory activities as these 
activities are booked in advance based on year group or class numbers.) 

• Elective Fees: Some senior elective subjects have additional costs for materials or specific activities. 

• Year 9 & 10 Sports Programme: Cost is dependent on sport selected. 

• Compulsory Family Levy: $880 payable per family. This includes the Building Levy of $810 and the 
Parent Forum Levy of $70.  

 
Payment Dates  
All accounts must be finalised by 30th November 2022. 

If paying 
1. Weekly – 40 payments which must commence by 25th February 2022 
2. Fortnightly – 20 payments which must commence by 25th February 2022 
3. Monthly – 10 payments which must commence by 28th February 2022 
4. Per Term – 4 payments due by the 28th day of February, May, August & November 2022 

We acknowledge there may be occasions when families cannot meet the required payments for a period 
of time. In these circumstances, you must make early contact with the Fees Administrator to discuss 
options. 
 
Voluntary Contributions 

 
Edmund Rice College Building Fund  
All voluntary contributions to the College Building Fund are tax deductible. All contributions to this fund 
are used to finance improvements to College facilities. 
 

Payment of Fees 
● School fees are billed at the beginning of each school year with Invoices sent to parents at the start 

of Term 1. Any additional charges incurred are added as they occur. Transaction statements are 
issued monthly. A calculated minimum payment is due by the end of each month with accounts 
being settled in full by the 30th November in each year, unless alternative arrangements have 
been approved by the College Finance Department. 

● Fees can be paid by Direct Debit, BPay, debit or credit card (online, over the phone or in person), 
cash or cheque. More detail is provided with all fee invoices and statements. 

 
Fee/Payment Enquiries 

 
 
Rita Reid 
Fees Administrator 
Edmund Rice College 
112 Mt Keira Road 
WEST WOLLONGONG NSW  2500 
 

Phone: (02) 4228 4344 ext 2  
email:  fees@erc.nsw.edu.au 
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Fee Schedule 

     

Year 
Group Tuition  Activities & 

Resources 
Compulsory 

Family Levy (per 
family) 

Total Cost 
for first child 

(+ Elective  
Fees if applicable) 

7 4,790 1,450 880 7,120 

8 4,940 1,270 880 7,090 

9 5,185 1,115 880 7,180 

10 5,145 1,565 880 7,590 

11 6,950 890 880 8,720 

12 6,935 795 880 8,610 
 
 
Additional Charges 
 
Elective Fees 

 

Subject Year 11 Year 12 

Industrial Technology (Graphics) * $50 $50 

Industrial Technology (Metal & Engineering) * $140 $140 

Industrial Technology (Timber) * $140 $140 

PD Health PE (includes Senior First Aid Course and UOW Anatomy Lab) $120  

VET Business Services $25 $25 

VET Construction ** $100 $100 

VET Metal and Engineering ** $120 $200 

VET Hospitality (includes Barista Course in Year 11) *** $290 $250 

Visual Arts (includes diary) * $125 $125 

* Plus cost of major works       ** Plus cost of Whitecard if required       *** Plus uniform  

External HSC EVET Courses: Parents/carers are responsible for course costs not covered by 
external funding. 

Other External Courses: Parents/carers are responsible for full course costs. 

 
 Years 9 & 10 Sports Programme 
 Cost is dependent on sport selected and is charged per term. 
 
Family Discounts 

The following reductions apply only to the Tuition Fee (for siblings at ERC or St Mary’s College): 

Second child currently enrolled: 20% Subsequent siblings currently enrolled: 25% 
 

 


